Designation d1·d2[mm] d1·d2 standard aperture&corresponding  transmission of torque Cinch bolt Rotational inertia
型号
d1·d2[mm] d1·d2标准孔径[mm]和相应的可传递的扭矩 [N·m] 胀紧螺栓
转动惯量
min max D dH L L1,L2 L3 E B S a M Locking torque M1
最小 最大 锁紧扭矩 [N·m] [kg·m2]
LC-ES-040S 10 20 40 18 66 25 18 16 12 2 3 M4 3.4 M4 0.44x10-4
LC-ES-055S 14 28 55 27 78 30 22 18 14 2 3 M5 7 M5 1.91x10-4
LC-ES-065S 15 38 65 30 90 35 27 20 15 2.5 4 M5 7 M5 4.18x10-4
LC-ES-080S 20 45 80 38 114 45 35 24 18 3 4 M6 14 M6 12.9x10-4
LC-ES-095S 25 50 95 46 126 50 35 26 20 3 4 M8 30 M8 31.7x10-4
LC-ES-105S 30 55 105 51 140 56 41 28 21 3.5 4 M10 68 M10 52.0x10-4
LC-ES-120S 35 70 120 60 160 65 45 30 22 4 4.5 M10 68 M10 103.0x10-4
LC-ES-135S 40 70 135 68 185 75 55 35 26 4.5 4.5 M12 118 M12 191.0x10-4
LC-ES-160S 42 80 160 80 210 85 63 40 30 5 5 M12 118 M12 369.8x10-4